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1) Asphalfing and Frotective Works to
BWSSB, Pipe line from Railway Bridge to
1st Cross at 2nd Main Road, Kasturi
Nagar, Ward No.50 100.00 2400.00
1 N.DHAYANAND 0 |4) Providing drain and culverts at Kasturi
(9-12-210) Nagar Area in Benaganahalli ward No.50 75.00 2325.00
J) Providing CRain Tink 'encing and ofhr
protective works to B Channasandra Lake
in ward No.50 100.00 2225.00
1) Asphalting to 2nd Main Rd to Tst'A’
Cross, Kasturi Nagar, in ward 50 100.00 2125.00
: N.DHAYANAND - 2)_Provi_d|'ng ccto balgnce Rdto
“ 3-12-2010) Krishnaiahana Palya in ward 50 50.00 2075.00
3) Consfruction of Community Hallaf B
Channasandra in ward 50 100.00 1975.00
1) vate Sol7c DO.00LH iove medents
UTOBOIY oIt datnrre somhred 19.99 1955.01
2) 't Sol70 deebe Ide moz I T4 123
3 B.R.NANJUNDAPPA 7 [P0 TERIT D000d mive ndeasy
(14-12-2010) Frmonh dSRes o 19.98 1935.03
3) afe Hol70 deede Ide mox I T 123
Toosy, d;_a_q:be,zma Dove Folteen vfé.}sd wzpq)@
LES VL) 10.00 1925.03
1) Asphalting of bad roads in ward No.50 50.00 1875.03
2) Providing walk way and other improvements
to B. Channasandra in ward No.50 100.00 1775.03
3) Formation of cross roads from outer ring
= N.DHAYANAND = roads to SWD Kasturinagar in wardsNo.50 80.00 1695.03
(20-12-2010) 4) Providing street name boards oig
Byappanahalli, Chikkabanaswadi and B
Channasandra in ward No.50 20.00 1675.03
) Providing street name boards af
Kasturinagar and krishnaiahanapalya in
ward No.50 20.00 1655.03
1) deeso® Srg wETRDE) evesz Hoemerad
ADRECD FomrTed 15.00 - 1640.03
€50° ToBE o02gs a8 2) deema® Bng VEFTRADY evedE Bhdatus
: (24-12-2010) Q0% alaeesd sosirmd - 5.00 1635.03
3) dmcgngmddeg wm.ucf.wodeqw P
T dDorR wry 15.00 1620.03
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1) Beautification of foothpath at 5th
main road in warg No.50™ 100.00 1520.03
2) Providing CC to Cross roads at
N.DHAYANAND * rajeevnagar in ward No 50 70.00 1450.03
(3-1-2011) 3) Beautification of foorpath at 2nd main
road in ward No.50 100.00 1350.03
e el S =
4) Providing CC to balance road at B.
Channasandra in ward No.50 75.00 1275.03
A.KODAND. AREDDY 1) Pr'oviding wgter §upply sanitaljy,.
(5-1-2011) flooring, Electrification, to the building
7 |atO.MB.R play ground in ward No.27 20.00 1255.03
LY r— 1) Bd.enemiaee) TREErRGr ot
(06-01-2017) 7 zszpq,%r}aase.u Torie To Tlesse) Lokl
CRTR e 50.00 1205.03
1) Providing covering slabs to road side
drain Ist cross Nagarabavi village in
2) Providing Covering slabs to road side
drain in 2nd cross Nagarabavi village in
ward No.128 10.00 1185.03
3) Providing covering slabs to road side
drain in 3rd & 4th Cross nagarabayi village
in ward No.128 12.00 1173.03
4) Providing Covering slabs to roag side
drain in 5th, 6th, 7th Cross nagarabayi
village in w.No.128 15.00 1158.03
5) Providing covering slabs to road side
drain in 2nd A cross nagarabavi village in
w.No.128 10.00 1148.03
K.UMESH SHETTY 128 16) Providing covering slabs to road side
(17-1-2011) drain 8th,9th & 10th cross nagarabavi
village in W.No.128 19.00 1129.03
7) Providing covering slabs to road side
drain in missing bits of garden village in
W.No.128 15.00 1114.03
8) Providing covering slabs to road side
drain in missing bits of coconut garden in
w.No.128 15.00 109903
9) Providing covering slabs to road side
drain in Chalukya nagar in warg No.128 10.00 1089.03
10) Providing resurfacing to bad roads in
coconut garden & chalukya nagar in ward
No.128 15.00 1074.03
11) Providing resurfacing to bad roads in
Manasa nagar in ward No.128 19.00 1055_EJ
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N.DHAYANAND
(3-3-2011)

N.DHAYANAND
(21-1-201 1)

GAUTHAM KUAMR
(21-1-2011)

(24-01 ~2011)

DTS Do

(27-01-2011)

DS Osdrers
(29-01-2011)

(21 —01-2011) 50
eeotiooss)

50
nniganahalli village in
ward No.50 t8-00
FTOVIdIng miniwa €r SUpply pipe e 3
public taps at Chikka banaswadi village in
ward No.50 15.00
onstruction o Iorary building at g;
Channasandra & Krishnayanaiah palya
village in w.No. 50 20.00
50 2) Prow’ding public water supply
Connections to taps & minj water supply
from BBMP at old Byappanahajj Gajendra
nagar & Bande palya in warg No.50 70.00

1) Providing & Constructing RCC drain sth
main roaq Appareddypa!ya in ward No.89

rowmg onstructing R

arain and
Covering slab to Appareddypalya main

gg [©@din W.No.gg 19.99

4) Prow’ding & Asphalting to
Appareddypalya main road in warg No.89

5) Providing & cc road to Corporation
Choultry G street Jogupalya in ward No.89

19.99
roviding an road to Corporation
Primary school G street Jogupalya in ward
No.8g 4.99
1) SoaPr-500mm Bemrivt, ovoams LE Vgl 50.00
D) 80 vavmd TURBTTTD 208, e,
129 ﬂdmom!g@@dwq,@“ﬁmc 30.00
W
127 mmod#ﬁﬂ(bwﬁ‘) 20.00

B0EROICRI s OB 0zatescrs
3) Seasr-gg VOB Boaden Toseedady

&wepantgad):s U003 datmecs Baﬁmac__

\ Ogdredt.:
W ez
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815.01
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5) TeaEr-80 moRoIRNG ddgaly esmiZab
o0eRriiedchas OYR, ah®) womknd oZnvay,
VTR TBY OB @odesces eeden

20.00 590.03
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RO DesadFsmtecs
29-1-2011

1) Soafe-58 Mex Saio 2200 med e
0800306 0% 23008 deterte LEvigrlel

20.00 570.03

2) Doafr-38 Bz d3gRiog B.D0.Toeh meahg
4dSe Swmcaes 18e ©ZIabadr esosa
e00d dstRreeg TEOred

20.00 550.03

3) Seafr-58 Rz ST za.ao.mv:, meshs

43¢ Tomod, 1= oo 4ade ©BoZabasdr
€508 2,3 U0pd dnRrrd srhmes

20.00 530.03

4) TRar-58 Rax dariog B.00.59%) mshg

4de omyoRlah 4 SEIZQDT r1e) oFriert
0832 23008 dctmecs FOrRo

20.00 510.03

5) SoaEfr-58 Bax oy ez.ao.mt{, gcvaly)
EATTA Deer #églc!d VSREe Foaired

20.00 490.03

18

Q0. Fe
(@9-01-201)

57

1) Soafe-57 708 2.0.combms o Lpraslanitl ]
6% T80 (srimen g Soayodaioos Gale
N OFOZobTIAN) 05, s DetwEe
TR0

20.00 470.03

2) TRAFE-57 XOFX.D.RRE AT Gte 2
(Srimemoo stosyoRenen 6e " edZoocs
oo ©FOFabaIdr) &ofAy 2008 dmmecs
FOENRO

20.00 450.03

3) Soatr-57 R0E.2.80.Coahmt g BriTRREhe 63
OIS (63¢ D55 drgtvors BriesTho
#3oa33r8) escEny, tf00B dTRELS FoEDITO

20.00 430.03

4) TREFE-57 ToP.2.D.conbrs G gty
1083 Sos,07r ( DgerfToy s Shosyoctuos
28¢ e030BabiIdrid) el woon QaRers
Leverle]

20.00 410.03

5) SEEF 57708 20,0008 50 Toeler Tovirs

108 Somont (23 ©ZORAWoEs e

FORaLTAY) sl 2icod dmtwre LEVigrted

20.00 390.03
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G.Hog&a)os
(29—-0]—2011)

1) sease-88 ﬁmaedgoﬂseg $00h weEE Zeelal
- ¥ord B‘é..ild QFRE ToHred

20.00 370.03

2) Semfe-88 SaeBmPabe) 360h TRPE medad
18e oz 53 seaired

20.00 350.03

3) TouSr-88 [AACE. TR aadraeaabeg
TRwERD PN Aormen

20.00 330.03

4) Toae-83 maaﬁ-gc\bez 63e Zogabe) Lo b33
dem@m:s TYSoTOdE s kot~ aasem:se,g
DRSTTen e #eled Eé.jld QF e

20.00 310.03
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5) somr-88 ﬁfae&asg T8y 0R (2eadnt
DRRTAG Twsy0Roes B Him Ddesgrecs
ORabeISr) meordestiertseden

20

290.03

20

&i)ﬂaiega 2YA00s’
(29-01-2011)

1) oRafe-790 swertds rim woEead ‘o’
RS SR shidnivaty suos
D es0caripedmen

20.

00

270.03

2) @ e-790 Boertls 7ifE shomdad 'ey’
RFERRDE DY sy whvcs
Devdearieedmen

20

00

250.03

)

3) Seate-790 FQBRADLT ThERRAG et
SR siEne Teet Bdecreren

20.

00

230.03

4) Soatr-790 Gadobﬁawpeg 223000 ﬂp‘%
LEhTer T ofrer Asdioks o3&’ oRriv
ebabascag

20.

00

210.03

5) ear-79g SRCALRRYE wvsyodr
@orezabes0reripedmien

205

00

190.03

21

M.Chandrappa reddy
(29-01-2011)

1) Improvements to side drains covering
slabs & footpath inKonena agrahara in
ward No.113

20.

00

170.03

2) Improvements to side drains covering
slabs and footpath in Vinayakanagar a
Block in W.No0.113

2o

00

150.03

113

3) Improvements to side drains covering
slabs & footpath K R. Garden surrounding
main road and cross roads in ward No.113

20,

00

130.03

4) Improvements to side drains covering
slabs & footpath SR layout surrounding
main road and cross in w.No.

20.

00

110.03

5) Improvements to side drains covering
slabs & footpath in BDA layout surrounding
main road and cross roads in w.No.113

20.

00

90.03

22

BRT, evsshmesRos &353c3
b (02—02—2011)

1) =oafr-580 min SR TResmPas
BRHSROTEAC FYovItT Rsumeab Yoo
Besesd eoslx BB wosdred

20/,

00

70.03

23

Deputy Mayor Note
(04-03-2011)

177

1) Providing protective works o drain and
Asphalting to cross roads at KAS Officers
Colony in W.No.177

20.

00

50.03

24

o4z (29-03-2011)

57

1) Seafe-57 TOE.2.0.00a005 S0 Soglers
TR wotben Corfahond iR fogewad
QTRECe TeEen

20.

03

30.00
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TRT evsahmercs &3s3ed
% (29—03—201[)

57

1) 2.80.coabassns iegi BBoiosm ded

aq,mn#nl 08T

S0

00

0.00

Total

257

Balance=
0.00
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